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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ma3007
Bay Island

9.375 9.400 9.3759.650 37.800
2 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Molly  O'Dea 3039
Peninsula

9.325 9.100 9.3759.700 37.500
4T 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Christy Huang3036
Pacific West

9.100 9.525 9.4509.350 37.425
11 2 3 1 3 

3 

Isabelle Jacobi3054
Twisters

9.425 9.700 9.2758.725 37.125
1 1 13 4 4 

4 

Sterling Kern3011
CSC - Cambrianna

9.350 9.125 8.7508.850 36.075
3 5 10 8 5 

5 

Natalie  Masarova 3041
Peninsula

9.200 9.275 8.6008.825 35.900
8 4 11T 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Yao3002
Airborne

9.300 8.425 9.2508.875 35.850
6 10 8T 5 7 

7 

Josephine Rawlins3055
USA Sports-Hollister

9.125 8.725 9.1008.825 35.775
10 9 11T 6 8 

8 

Danielle  Sipes 3038
Peninsula

8.950 8.800 8.6759.000 35.425
13 8 5T 9 9 

9 

Isabella Ricart3018
Champions Academy

9.150 8.150 8.7759.000 35.075
9 13 5T 7 10 

10 

Anika Logan3023
Gold Star

9.000 8.975 8.2008.875 35.050
12 7 8T 13T 11 

11 

Ysabella Gonzalez3050
Top Flight

9.250 8.375 8.2009.050 34.875
7 11 4 13T 12 

12 

Kiyana Brown3032
Pacific Flips

9.325 7.725 8.2758.900 34.225
4T 14 7 12 13 

13 

Katie Turk3056
USA Sports-Hollister

8.825 8.300 8.3257.500 32.950
14 12 14 11 14 

14 
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